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All Saints' Calendar: February 5" to 11"

Traditional Worship

Contemporary Worship/Sunday School
Worship & Music

WELCA

Cleaning Crew

All Saints' Calendar: February 12" to 18"

Traditional Worship

Contemporary Worship/Sunday School
Finance Meeting

Council Meeting

Psalm 151 Choir Rehearsal
Heaven's Voice Choir Rehearsal
Confirmation

Cleaning Crew
Hall in Use

8:15 am
10:00 am
7:00 pm

9:30 am
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